
Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    3    4    5    6    7    8   =  20   1:19:11.6    15:50.3    1:34.5
    2   Regis-LaSalle                  1    9   10   11   15             =  46   1:31:04.9    18:13.0    6:55.3
    3   McKinley                      12   13   14   16   17             =  72   1:45:32.3    21:06.5    6:09.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, Roosevelt, Taft, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cayleigh O'Brien            8th    Regis-LaSalle                   14:19.0      7:10
      2       2   Payzlee Shaffer             8th    Linn-Mar                        14:54.3      7:27
      3       3   Bella Cole                  8th    Linn-Mar                        15:31.8      7:46
      4       4   Olivia Lindeman             8th    Linn-Mar                        16:03.6      8:02
      5       5   Chloe Adamson               8th    Linn-Mar                        16:13.2      8:07
      6           Dede Green                  8th    Taft                            16:24.3      8:12
      7       6   Grace Meier                 8th    Linn-Mar                        16:28.7      8:14
      8       7   Haley Kozloski              8th    Linn-Mar                        16:56.5      8:28
      9       8   Brooke Walrath              8th    Linn-Mar                        17:49.5      8:55
     10       9   Eleanor Pfab                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   18:07.3      9:04
     11      10   Dotti Garbes                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   18:35.7      9:18
     12      11   Hannah Pfab                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   18:48.5      9:24
     13           Lily Carlson                8th    Linn-Mar                        18:53.2      9:27
     14           Avery Campbell              8th    Harding                         18:53.4      9:27
     15      12   Maya Lahart                 7th    McKinley                        19:05.2      9:33
     16      13   Alanna Lahart               7th    McKinley                        19:05.7      9:33
     17           Allison Klostermann         8th    Harding                         19:16.0      9:38
     18           Emily Zortman               8th    Harding                         19:16.3      9:38
     19      14   Alena Jensen                7th    McKinley                        19:48.1      9:54
     20      15   Marlow Ginther              8th    Regis-LaSalle                   21:14.3     10:37
     21      16   Scarlett Dwyer              8th    McKinley                        22:18.5     11:09
     22           Gracelyn Cousins            8th    Roosevelt                       23:08.9     11:34
     23           Rory Nelson                 8th    Linn-Mar                        23:17.3     11:39
     24           Jana Fayed                  8th    Linn-Mar                        23:19.0     11:40
     25           Alijah Williams             8th    Roosevelt                       23:40.7     11:50
     26           Nadia Smestad               8th    Roosevelt                       23:43.6     11:52
     27           Sophia Link                 8th    Franklin                        24:11.5     12:06
     28           Evaline Peterson            8th    Franklin                        24:28.2     12:14
     29      17   Samantha Hall               8th    McKinley                        25:14.7     12:37
     30           Charm Burns                 8th    Linn-Mar                        25:56.6     12:58
     31           Lilly Lemke                 8th    Franklin                        26:17.4     13:09
     32           Ava Carpenter               8th    Wilson                          28:53.7     14:27
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   20
    2    Payzlee Shaffer, 8th         14:54.3  7:27
    3    Bella Cole, 8th              15:31.8  7:46
    4    Olivia Lindeman, 8th         16:03.6  8:02
    5    Chloe Adamson, 8th           16:13.2  8:07
    6    Grace Meier, 8th             16:28.7  8:14
    7    Haley Kozloski, 8th          16:56.5  8:28
    8    Brooke Walrath, 8th          17:49.5  8:55
         Lily Carlson, 8th            18:53.2  9:27
         Rory Nelson, 8th             23:17.3 11:39
         Jana Fayed, 8th              23:19.0 11:40
         Charm Burns, 8th             25:56.6 12:58

  2) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   46
    1    Cayleigh O'Brien, 8th        14:19.0  7:10
    9    Eleanor Pfab, 8th            18:07.3  9:04
   10    Dotti Garbes, 8th            18:35.7  9:18
   11    Hannah Pfab, 8th             18:48.5  9:24
   15    Marlow Ginther, 8th          21:14.3 10:37

  3) McKinley                          Score =   72
   12    Maya Lahart, 7th             19:05.2  9:33
   13    Alanna Lahart, 7th           19:05.7  9:33
   14    Alena Jensen, 7th            19:48.1  9:54
   16    Scarlett Dwyer, 8th          22:18.5 11:09
   17    Samantha Hall, 8th           25:14.7 12:37

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   27    Sophia Link, 8th            24:11.5   12:06
   28    Evaline Peterson, 8th       24:28.2   12:14
   31    Lilly Lemke, 8th            26:17.4   13:09

 Harding
   14    Avery Campbell, 8th         18:53.4   9:27
   17    Allison Klostermann, 8th    19:16.0   9:38
   18    Emily Zortman, 8th          19:16.3   9:38

 Roosevelt
   22    Gracelyn Cousins, 8th       23:08.9   11:34
   25    Alijah Williams, 8th        23:40.7   11:50
   26    Nadia Smestad, 8th          23:43.6   11:52

 Taft
    6    Dede Green, 8th             16:24.3   8:12

 Wilson
   32    Ava Carpenter, 8th          28:53.7   14:27

Printed on: 9/14/2022 6:42:07 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 2



Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    3    4    5    6    7    8   =  20   1:09:06.5    13:49.3    0:55.2
    2   Harding                        9   12   14   17   18   20   23   =  70   1:16:43.1    15:20.6    1:45.3
    3   Wilson                         1   11   16   24   27             =  79   1:21:30.7    16:18.1    6:58.3
    4   Taft                          10   19   21   22   26   29        =  98   1:26:09.7    17:13.9    4:46.1
    5   McKinley                      13   15   25   28   30             = 111   1:32:30.7    18:30.1    8:34.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Regis-LaSalle, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Rexton Travagiakis          8th    Wilson                          12:44.0      6:22
      2       2   Elliot Kruegar              8th    Linn-Mar                        13:10.4      6:35
      3       3   Jonah Detweiler             8th    Linn-Mar                        13:56.0      6:58
      4       4   Kye Ketelsen                8th    Linn-Mar                        13:57.0      6:59
      5       5   Nicholas Budzinski          8th    Linn-Mar                        13:57.4      6:59
      6       6   Cooper Adams                8th    Linn-Mar                        14:05.6      7:03
      7           Jack Lammers                8th    Regis-LaSalle                   14:08.1      7:04
      8       7   Beckham Erickson            8th    Linn-Mar                        14:08.3      7:04
      9       8   Jonah Sands                 8th    Linn-Mar                        14:17.8      7:09
     10       9   Payson Kramer               8th    Harding                         14:23.6      7:12
     11      10   Isaac Renshaw               8th    Taft                            14:44.0      7:22
     12      11   Drake Kleppe                8th    Wilson                          14:53.8      7:27
     13      12   Hunter Shatto               8th    Harding                         14:56.4      7:28
     14      13   Nicholas Reisinger          8th    McKinley                        14:58.4      7:29
     15      14   Greyson Mesch               8th    Harding                         15:19.9      7:40
     16      15   Owen Dew                    8th    McKinley                        15:23.6      7:42
     17           Thomas Hiscock              8th    Linn-Mar                        15:27.5      7:44
     18           Kaden Backen                8th    Linn-Mar                        15:34.5      7:47
     19      16   Colton Fee                  8th    Wilson                          15:41.0      7:50
     20      17   Harper Beck                 8th    Harding                         15:54.3      7:57
     21           Aaden Liddle                8th    Linn-Mar                        16:03.1      8:02
     22           Brady Cripe                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   16:05.0      8:02
     23           Sam Lampe                   8th    Linn-Mar                        16:08.1      8:04
     24      18   Blake Beaver                8th    Harding                         16:08.9      8:04
     25           Colin Wendling              8th    Linn-Mar                        16:17.3      8:09
     26           Kyson Thomas                8th    Linn-Mar                        16:18.1      8:09
     27           Jonathan Lagunas Ortegon    8th    Roosevelt                       16:34.3      8:17
     28           Nathon Gallagher            8th    Linn-Mar                        16:35.2      8:18
     29           Hayden Reilly               8th    Franklin                        16:46.5      8:23
     30      19   Brandon Gass                8th    Taft                            16:53.8      8:27
     31      20   Brayden Hermanson           8th    Harding                         16:59.5      8:30
     32      21   Jason Fariss                8th    Taft                            17:09.8      8:35
     33      22   Joseph Waller               8th    Taft                            17:52.1      8:56
     34      23   Jakob Secl                  8th    Harding                         18:07.7      9:04
     35           Rylie Edinger               7th    Harding                         18:24.4      9:12
     36      24   Gavin Dewitt                8th    Wilson                          18:29.7      9:15
     37      25   Dominic Souza               8th    McKinley                        18:37.2      9:19
     38           Riley Pence                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:18.4      9:39
     39      26   Parker Derhammer            8th    Taft                            19:30.1      9:45
     40           William Bahl                8th    Linn-Mar                        19:37.4      9:49
     41      27   Keanan Sherwood             8th    Wilson                          19:42.3      9:51
     42           Marshall O'Conner           8th    Harding                         19:53.5      9:57
     43           Pharoah McDade              8th    Linn-Mar                        19:55.9      9:58
     44      28   Brady Kalous                8th    McKinley                        19:58.9      9:59
     45      29   Owen Cordes                 8th    Taft                            20:36.9     10:18
     46           Brycen Wade                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                   21:15.2     10:38
     47           Landon Palmer               8th    Roosevelt                       21:49.3     10:55
     48      30   Aben Lynxwiler              8th    McKinley                        23:32.6     11:46
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   20
    2    Elliot Kruegar, 8th          13:10.4  6:35
    3    Jonah Detweiler, 8th         13:56.0  6:58
    4    Kye Ketelsen, 8th            13:57.0  6:59
    5    Nicholas Budzinski, 8th      13:57.4  6:59
    6    Cooper Adams, 8th            14:05.6  7:03
    7    Beckham Erickson, 8th        14:08.3  7:04
    8    Jonah Sands, 8th             14:17.8  7:09
         Thomas Hiscock, 8th          15:27.5  7:44
         Kaden Backen, 8th            15:34.5  7:47
         Aaden Liddle, 8th            16:03.1  8:02
         Sam Lampe, 8th               16:08.1  8:04
         Colin Wendling, 8th          16:17.3  8:09
         Kyson Thomas, 8th            16:18.1  8:09
         Nathon Gallagher, 8th        16:35.2  8:18
         William Bahl, 8th            19:37.4  9:49
         Pharoah McDade, 8th          19:55.9  9:58

  2) Harding                           Score =   70
    9    Payson Kramer, 8th           14:23.6  7:12
   12    Hunter Shatto, 8th           14:56.4  7:28
   14    Greyson Mesch, 8th           15:19.9  7:40
   17    Harper Beck, 8th             15:54.3  7:57
   18    Blake Beaver, 8th            16:08.9  8:04
   20    Brayden Hermanson, 8th       16:59.5  8:30
   23    Jakob Secl, 8th              18:07.7  9:04
         Rylie Edinger, 7th           18:24.4  9:12
         Marshall O'Conner, 8th       19:53.5  9:57

  3) Wilson                            Score =   79
    1    Rexton Travagiakis, 8th      12:44.0  6:22
   11    Drake Kleppe, 8th            14:53.8  7:27
   16    Colton Fee, 8th              15:41.0  7:50
   24    Gavin Dewitt, 8th            18:29.7  9:15
   27    Keanan Sherwood, 8th         19:42.3  9:51

  4) Taft                              Score =   98
   10    Isaac Renshaw, 8th           14:44.0  7:22
   19    Brandon Gass, 8th            16:53.8  8:27
   21    Jason Fariss, 8th            17:09.8  8:35
   22    Joseph Waller, 8th           17:52.1  8:56
   26    Parker Derhammer, 8th        19:30.1  9:45
   29    Owen Cordes, 8th             20:36.9 10:18

  5) McKinley                          Score =  111
   13    Nicholas Reisinger, 8th      14:58.4  7:29
   15    Owen Dew, 8th                15:23.6  7:42
   25    Dominic Souza, 8th           18:37.2  9:19
   28    Brady Kalous, 8th            19:58.9  9:59
   30    Aben Lynxwiler, 8th          23:32.6 11:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   29    Hayden Reilly, 8th          16:46.5   8:23

 Regis-LaSalle
    7    Jack Lammers, 8th           14:08.1   7:04
   22    Brady Cripe, 8th            16:05.0   8:02
   38    Riley Pence, 8th            19:18.4   9:39
   46    Brycen Wade, 8th            21:15.2   10:38

 Roosevelt
   27    Jonathan Lagunas Ortegon, 8th16:34.3   8:17
   47    Landon Palmer, 8th          21:49.3   10:55
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   1:31:14.9    18:15.0    2:58.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, McKinley, Regis-LaSalle, Roosevelt, Taft, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Olivia Daubs                7th    Linn-Mar                        16:39.0      8:20
      2           Willa Coleman               7th    Taft                            17:06.9      8:33
      3       2   Sophie Berglund             7th    Linn-Mar                        17:30.9      8:45
      4       3   Afton Dupree                7th    Linn-Mar                        18:41.0      9:21
      5       4   Haylie Wildman              7th    Linn-Mar                        18:47.0      9:24
      6       5   Grace Gjerde                7th    Linn-Mar                        19:37.0      9:49
      7           Zizi Maybanks               7th    McKinley                        20:57.0     10:29
      8       6   Josephine Scharnau          7th    Linn-Mar                        21:07.0     10:34
      9           Luciana Nunez               7th    Regis-LaSalle                   21:35.0     10:48
     10       7   Abbie Haugh                 7th    Linn-Mar                        21:45.0     10:53
     11           Lucy Stillwell              7th    McKinley                        22:01.0     11:01
     12           Eden McDonald               7th    Regis-LaSalle                   22:03.0     11:02
     13           Claire Kucharski            7th    Regis-LaSalle                   22:08.0     11:04
     14           Sophia Kettmann             7th    Regis-LaSalle                   22:44.0     11:22
     15           Calli Tyler                 7th    McKinley                        22:46.0     11:23
     16           Sadie Feit                  7th    Roosevelt                       24:57.0     12:29
     17           Charlene Susmerano          7th    Franklin                        27:55.0     13:58
     18           Alexis Jones                7th    Wilson                          28:31.0     14:16
     19           Remy Walker                 7th    Linn-Mar                        28:48.0     14:24
     20           Rosemary Cervantes          7th    McKinley                        29:49.0     14:55
     21           Imaries Matta               7th    Harding                         30:32.0     15:16
     22           Cece Dvorsky                7th    Linn-Mar                        30:43.0     15:22
     23           Vasudha Sakolkar            7th    Linn-Mar                        30:48.0     15:24
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   15
    1    Olivia Daubs, 7th            16:39.0  8:20
    2    Sophie Berglund, 7th         17:30.9  8:45
    3    Afton Dupree, 7th            18:41.0  9:21
    4    Haylie Wildman, 7th          18:47.0  9:24
    5    Grace Gjerde, 7th            19:37.0  9:49
    6    Josephine Scharnau, 7th      21:07.0 10:34
    7    Abbie Haugh, 7th             21:45.0 10:53
         Remy Walker, 7th             28:48.0 14:24
         Cece Dvorsky, 7th            30:43.0 15:22
         Vasudha Sakolkar, 7th        30:48.0 15:24

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   17    Charlene Susmerano, 7th     27:55.0   13:58

 Harding
   21    Imaries Matta, 7th          30:32.0   15:16

 McKinley
    7    Zizi Maybanks, 7th          20:57.0   10:29
   11    Lucy Stillwell, 7th         22:01.0   11:01
   15    Calli Tyler, 7th            22:46.0   11:23
   20    Rosemary Cervantes, 7th     29:49.0   14:55

 Regis-LaSalle
    9    Luciana Nunez, 7th          21:35.0   10:48
   12    Eden McDonald, 7th          22:03.0   11:02
   13    Claire Kucharski, 7th       22:08.0   11:04
   14    Sophia Kettmann, 7th        22:44.0   11:22

 Roosevelt
   16    Sadie Feit, 7th             24:57.0   12:29

 Taft
    2    Willa Coleman, 7th          17:06.9   8:33

 Wilson
   18    Alexis Jones, 7th           28:31.0   14:16
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    6   10   14   15   16   18   =  47   1:14:36.2    14:55.2    1:22.0
    2   Taft                           4    5    7    8   23   24   27   =  47   1:14:41.8    14:56.4    2:20.1
    3   Harding                        3    9   17   19   20   21   22   =  68   1:17:02.9    15:24.6    1:47.9
    4   Regis-LaSalle                 11   12   13   28   30             =  94   1:31:46.2    18:21.2   11:21.9
    5   Roosevelt                      1   25   26   29   31   32        = 112   1:43:40.6    20:44.1   15:45.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gracia Kabula               7th    Roosevelt                       13:37.0      6:49
      2       2   Canon Schraeder             7th    Linn-Mar                        14:13.4      7:07
      3           Cal Slessor                 7th    Franklin                        14:14.7      7:07
      4       3   Finn Hallam                 7th    Harding                         14:16.8      7:08
      5       4   Travis Smith                7th    Taft                            14:18.9      7:09
      6           Lewis Foster                7th    McKinley                        14:27.5      7:14
      7       5   Adam Blomme                 7th    Taft                            14:27.8      7:14
      8       6   Ashton Landherr             7th    Linn-Mar                        14:31.1      7:16
      9       7   Archer Volden               7th    Taft                            14:37.3      7:19
     10       8   Alex Anderson               7th    Taft                            14:38.9      7:19
     11       9   Jameson Turner              7th    Harding                         14:44.5      7:22
     12      10   Grayson Roos                7th    Linn-Mar                        14:44.7      7:22
     13      11   Sean Kelly                  7th    Regis-LaSalle                   15:00.1      7:30
     14      12   Lance Mueggenberg           7th    Regis-LaSalle                   15:20.2      7:40
     15      13   Ethan Medina                7th    Regis-LaSalle                   15:25.0      7:42
     16      14   Archer Lyons                7th    Linn-Mar                        15:31.7      7:46
     17      15   Treyton Hoffman             7th    Linn-Mar                        15:35.4      7:48
     18      16   Dylan Miles                 7th    Linn-Mar                        15:53.3      7:57
     19      17   Graham Burkert              7th    Harding                         15:56.3      7:58
     20      18   Tyson Geltz-Christian       7th    Linn-Mar                        15:57.2      7:59
     21      19   Wrigley Davidson            7th    Harding                         16:00.6      8:00
     22           Jack McAtee                 7th    McKinley                        16:03.4      8:02
     23      20   Ben Stephan                 7th    Harding                         16:04.7      8:02
     24      21   Waker Black                 7th    Harding                         16:05.0      8:03
     25           Gavin Beals                 7th    Linn-Mar                        16:25.0      8:13
     26           Landon Oja                  7th    Franklin                        16:25.5      8:13
     27           Tyler Saur                  7th    Linn-Mar                        16:31.2      8:16
     28      22   Isaac Clime                 7th    Harding                         16:37.2      8:19
     29      23   Marx Murphy                 7th    Taft                            16:39.0      8:19
     30      24   Dylan Gatewood              7th    Taft                            16:44.4      8:22
     31           Ethan Morman                7th    Linn-Mar                        16:56.9      8:28
     32           Jaylin Mabikulu             7th    Harding                         17:13.7      8:37
     33           Gavyn Sickels               7th    Harding                         17:16.8      8:38
     34      25   Logan Vega                  7th    Roosevelt                       17:27.7      8:44
     35           Mason Murdock               7th    Linn-Mar                        17:29.8      8:45
     36           Jonathan Kolbrak            7th    Linn-Mar                        17:31.4      8:46
     37           James Tuecke                7th    Harding                         17:40.1      8:50
     38           Luke Schaefer               7th    Harding                         17:45.4      8:53
     39           Kevin Peck                  7th    Harding                         17:46.9      8:53
     40           Jackson Anderson            7th    Linn-Mar                        17:57.1      8:59
     41           Kevin Primrose              7th    Harding                         17:59.8      9:00
     42           George Joseph               7th    Linn-Mar                        18:11.0      9:05
     43           Elliot Degeeter             7th    Harding                         18:17.6      9:09
     44           Nathan Sapsutra             8th    Linn-Mar                        18:26.3      9:13
     45           Michael Smith               7th    Harding                         18:49.9      9:25
     46           Daniel Hoke                 7th    Linn-Mar                        18:53.7      9:27
     47      26   Darious McCauley            7th    Roosevelt                       18:59.9      9:30
     48           Will Berglund               7th    Linn-Mar                        19:01.3      9:31
     49           Samarth Rao                 7th    Linn-Mar                        19:05.9      9:33
     50           Milo Matteson               7th    Linn-Mar                        19:10.6      9:35
     51      27   Tyler Meaney                7th    Taft                            19:11.8      9:36
     52           Caden Baker                 7th    Taft                            19:17.0      9:38
     53           Deegan Imhoff               7th    Harding                         19:28.1      9:44
     54      28   Brent Daughtery             7th    Regis-LaSalle                   19:38.8      9:49
     55           Kinnick Robinson            7th    Harding                         19:42.6      9:51
     56           Carson Barker               7th    Linn-Mar                        20:10.3     10:05
     57           Lucas Zobro                 7th    Taft                            20:38.8     10:19
     58           Daniel Mitchell             7th    Taft                            21:25.7     10:43
     59           James Mattson               7th    Linn-Mar                        21:45.0     10:53
     60           Arthur Lowe                 7th    Franklin                        23:03.6     11:32
     61           Austin Bentow               7th    Harding                         23:42.2     11:51
     62           Kellan Hutchens             7th    Linn-Mar                        23:42.7     11:51
     63           Cullen Madsen               7th    Linn-Mar                        24:10.9     12:05
     64      29   Eli Furne                   7th    Roosevelt                       24:13.5     12:07
     65           Sam Harrison                7th    Wilson                          25:02.8     12:31
     66           Kolton Gire                 7th    Wilson                          25:26.1     12:43
     67      30   Carter Coleson              7th    Regis-LaSalle                   26:22.0     13:11
     68      31   Grayson Cornelis            7th    Roosevelt                       29:22.5     14:41
     69           Cooper Weir                 7th    Franklin                        29:33.1     14:47
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Nicholas Kindl              7th    Linn-Mar                        30:53.7     15:27
     71           Landon Kmetz                7th    Linn-Mar                        31:08.3     15:34
     72           Danny Hammitt               7th    Taft                            32:33.7     16:17
     73      32   Gabe Scott                  7th    Roosevelt                       33:12.0     16:36
     74           Henry Gottschalk            7th    Taft                            34:04.4     17:02
     75           Mason Klein                 7th    Linn-Mar                        36:16.6     18:08
     76           Quentin Myers               7th    Wilson                          37:41.1     18:51
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/13/2022     Sunny  NNE 3MPH 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   47
    2    Canon Schraeder, 7th         14:13.4  7:07
    6    Ashton Landherr, 7th         14:31.1  7:16
   10    Grayson Roos, 7th            14:44.7  7:22
   14    Archer Lyons, 7th            15:31.7  7:46
   15    Treyton Hoffman, 7th         15:35.4  7:48
   16    Dylan Miles, 7th             15:53.3  7:57
   18    Tyson Geltz-Christian, 7th   15:57.2  7:59
         Gavin Beals, 7th             16:25.0  8:13
         Tyler Saur, 7th              16:31.2  8:16
         Ethan Morman, 7th            16:56.9  8:28
         Mason Murdock, 7th           17:29.8  8:45
         Jonathan Kolbrak, 7th        17:31.4  8:46
         Jackson Anderson, 7th        17:57.1  8:59
         George Joseph, 7th           18:11.0  9:05
         Nathan Sapsutra, 8th         18:26.3  9:13
         Daniel Hoke, 7th             18:53.7  9:27
         Will Berglund, 7th           19:01.3  9:31
         Samarth Rao, 7th             19:05.9  9:33
         Milo Matteson, 7th           19:10.6  9:35
         Carson Barker, 7th           20:10.3 10:05
         James Mattson, 7th           21:45.0 10:53
         Kellan Hutchens, 7th         23:42.7 11:51
         Cullen Madsen, 7th           24:10.9 12:05
         Nicholas Kindl, 7th          30:53.7 15:27
         Landon Kmetz, 7th            31:08.3 15:34
         Mason Klein, 7th             36:16.6 18:08

  2) Taft                              Score =   47
    4    Travis Smith, 7th            14:18.9  7:09
    5    Adam Blomme, 7th             14:27.8  7:14
    7    Archer Volden, 7th           14:37.3  7:19
    8    Alex Anderson, 7th           14:38.9  7:19
   23    Marx Murphy, 7th             16:39.0  8:19
   24    Dylan Gatewood, 7th          16:44.4  8:22
   27    Tyler Meaney, 7th            19:11.8  9:36
         Caden Baker, 7th             19:17.0  9:38
         Lucas Zobro, 7th             20:38.8 10:19
         Daniel Mitchell, 7th         21:25.7 10:43
         Danny Hammitt, 7th           32:33.7 16:17
         Henry Gottschalk, 7th        34:04.4 17:02

  3) Harding                           Score =   68
    3    Finn Hallam, 7th             14:16.8  7:08
    9    Jameson Turner, 7th          14:44.5  7:22
   17    Graham Burkert, 7th          15:56.3  7:58
   19    Wrigley Davidson, 7th        16:00.6  8:00
   20    Ben Stephan, 7th             16:04.7  8:02
   21    Waker Black, 7th             16:05.0  8:03
   22    Isaac Clime, 7th             16:37.2  8:19
         Jaylin Mabikulu, 7th         17:13.7  8:37
         Gavyn Sickels, 7th           17:16.8  8:38
         James Tuecke, 7th            17:40.1  8:50
         Luke Schaefer, 7th           17:45.4  8:53
         Kevin Peck, 7th              17:46.9  8:53
         Kevin Primrose, 7th          17:59.8  9:00
         Elliot Degeeter, 7th         18:17.6  9:09
         Michael Smith, 7th           18:49.9  9:25
         Deegan Imhoff, 7th           19:28.1  9:44
         Kinnick Robinson, 7th        19:42.6  9:51
         Austin Bentow, 7th           23:42.2 11:51

  4) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   94
   11    Sean Kelly, 7th              15:00.1  7:30
   12    Lance Mueggenberg, 7th       15:20.2  7:40
   13    Ethan Medina, 7th            15:25.0  7:42
   28    Brent Daughtery, 7th         19:38.8  9:49
   30    Carter Coleson, 7th          26:22.0 13:11

  5) Roosevelt                         Score =  112
    1    Gracia Kabula, 7th           13:37.0  6:49
   25    Logan Vega, 7th              17:27.7  8:44
   26    Darious McCauley, 7th        18:59.9  9:30
   29    Eli Furne, 7th               24:13.5 12:07
   31    Grayson Cornelis, 7th        29:22.5 14:41
   32    Gabe Scott, 7th              33:12.0 16:36

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
    3    Cal Slessor, 7th            14:14.7   7:07
   26    Landon Oja, 7th             16:25.5   8:13
   60    Arthur Lowe, 7th            23:03.6   11:32
   69    Cooper Weir, 7th            29:33.1   14:47

 McKinley
    6    Lewis Foster, 7th           14:27.5   7:14
   22    Jack McAtee, 7th            16:03.4   8:02

 Wilson
   65    Sam Harrison, 7th           25:02.8   12:31
   66    Kolton Gire, 7th            25:26.1   12:43
   76    Quentin Myers, 7th          37:41.1   18:51
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